
UMKC (1-2-2) -vs- FAU (3-1-0)
9/4/2011 at Boca Raton, Fla. (FAU Soccer Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 9/4/2011
Attendance: 151
Stadium: FAU Soccer Stadium
Officials: Referee, Carlos Sandoval   Asst. Referee, Juan Kalb   Rey
Ramirez   Timekeeper, Brandon Flemming   Scorer, Dale Long   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
UMKC 0 0 0
FAU 1 3 4

UMKC 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Jami Finnell 0 0 0 0
5 Zaina Mayer 0 0 0 0
6 Mackenzie Cooper 0 0 0 0
7 Amanda Casalinuovo 0 0 0 0
9 Sophie Rackham 0 0 0 0
11 Randi Simmons 0 0 0 0
16 Ashley Gann 3 1 0 0
17 Kaely Tott 2 1 0 0
19 Sarah Todd 0 0 0 0
23 Meagan Malloy 1 0 0 0
25 Taylor Bare 1 1 0 0

Substitutes
0 Meagan Shipley 0 0 0 0

TM TM 0 0 0 0
3 Tara Chavez 0 0 0 0
4 Cecilee Burdge 0 0 0 0
10 Allison Schau 0 0 0 0
15 Sarah Shaughnessy 0 0 0 0
18 Abby Shimota 2 1 0 0
21 Laura Creason 1 1 0 0

Totals 10 5 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Meagan Shipley 12:19 0 0
1 Jami Finnell 77:41 4 10

Totals 4 10

FAU 4

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Lantes, Ashley 0 0 0 0
3 Russo, Marisa 3 1 1 0
4 Scott, Amunique 3 1 0 0
8 Ongtengco, Yazmin 1 0 0 0
9 Shugg, Jesse 8 6 2 0
10 Rice, Lindsey 1 1 0 0
12 Greany, Jamie 0 0 0 0
15 Borger, Meagan 1 0 0 0
18 Brown, Meghan 1 0 0 0
21 Nash, Brittney 6 4 1 2
23 DeVries, Gabriela 2 0 0 0

Substitutes
2 Kelly, Emily 0 0 0 0
6 Smith, Ellie 0 0 0 0
7 Taylor, Julie 1 0 0 0
13 Bentzon, Alexandra 0 0 0 0
14 Giordano, Chloe 0 0 0 0
19 Griffin, Allison 0 0 0 0
24 Ferro, Stephanie 0 0 0 0
25 Namba, Camille 0 0 0 0
26 Bessette, Mariah 1 1 0 0
29 Mundelein, Kara 0 0 0 0

Totals 28 14 4 2

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Lantes, Ashley 90:00 0 5

Totals 0 5

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
UMKC 6 4 10
FAU 14 14 28

Saves By Period
UMKC 6 4 10
FAU 4 1 5

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
UMKC 2 2 4
FAU 2 2 4

Fouls By Period
UMKC 4 8 12
FAU 5 6 11

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
29:48 FAU Shugg, Jesse Shot from inside box from left side, fin
50:27 FAU Shugg, Jesse Nash, Brittney Initial shot hit left post, finished ove
50:58 FAU Russo, Marisa Nash, Brittney Cross from right side into six
77:41 FAU Nash, Brittney Keeper drawn out from net, shot from 18



Time Play By Play
00:00 Jami Finnell at goalie for UMKC.
00:00 Lantes, Ashley at goalie for FAU.
00:58 Shot by FAU Shugg, Jesse, SAVE Jami Finnell.
03:17 Shot by FAU Russo, Marisa WIDE.
-- Foul on FAU.
06:36 Shot by FAU Scott, Amunique, SAVE Jami Finnell.
07:12 FAU substitution: Giordano, Chloe for Brown, Meghan.
08:13 Shot by FAU Shugg, Jesse HIT CROSSBAR.
08:18 Shot by FAU Nash, Brittney, SAVE Jami Finnell.
-- Foul on FAU.
13:10 Shot by UMKC Taylor Bare, SAVE Lantes, Ashley.
14:08 Shot by FAU Shugg, Jesse, SAVE Jami Finnell.
16:03 FAU substitution: Griffin, Allison for Nash, Brittney.
16:03 FAU substitution: Bessette, Mariah for Russo, Marisa.
16:54 Shot by FAU Shugg, Jesse WIDE.
19:40 FAU substitution: Ferro, Stephanie for Giordano, Chloe.
19:40 UMKC substitution: Cecilee Burdge for Zaina Mayer.
19:40 UMKC substitution: Abby Shimota for Randi Simmons.
-- Foul on UMKC.
21:36 Header Shot by FAU Borger, Meagan BLOCKED.
21:52 Corner kick by FAU DeVries, Gabriela [21:52].
-- Foul on FAU.
24:39 Corner kick by UMKC Cecilee Burdge [24:39].
25:06 Shot by UMKC Kaely Tott BLOCKED.
25:46 FAU substitution: Kelly, Emily for Borger, Meagan.
25:46 FAU substitution: Namba, Camille for DeVries, Gabriela.
25:46 UMKC substitution: Laura Creason for Sophie Rackham.
-- Foul on UMKC.
-- Foul on UMKC.
29:14 Shot by FAU Ongtengco, Yazmin HIT POST.
29:48 GOAL by FAU Shugg, Jesse (FIRST GOAL), goal number 3 for season.

UMKC 0, FAU 1
-- *Shot from inside box from left side, finished upper right
32:34 UMKC substitution: Sarah Shaughnessy for Kaely Tott.
30:38 Shot by FAU Bessette, Mariah, SAVE Jami Finnell.
31:00 Corner kick by FAU Namba, Camille [31:00].
-- Foul on FAU.
33:28 Shot by UMKC Ashley Gann, SAVE Lantes, Ashley.
34:12 Shot by FAU Rice, Lindsey, SAVE Jami Finnell.
34:40 UMKC substitution: Allison Schau for Ashley Gann.
34:40 UMKC substitution: Tara Chavez for Taylor Bare.
38:20 Shot by UMKC Abby Shimota, SAVE Lantes, Ashley.
38:55 Shot by UMKC Laura Creason, SAVE Lantes, Ashley.
39:57 FAU substitution: Smith, Ellie for Shugg, Jesse.
40:52 Shot by FAU Scott, Amunique WIDE.
42:00 Corner kick by UMKC Cecilee Burdge [42:00].
42:14 Shot by UMKC Abby Shimota HIGH.
42:24 FAU substitution: Taylor, Julie for Bessette, Mariah.
-- Foul on UMKC.
43:12 Shot by FAU Taylor, Julie BLOCKED.
-- Foul on FAU.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For FAU: #1  Lantes, Ashley, #3  Russo, Marisa, #12 Greany, Jamie, #10 Rice, Lindsey, #21 Nash, Brittney, #23 DeVries, Gabriela,
#18 Brown, Meghan, #8  Ongtengco, Yazmin, #9  Shugg, Jesse, #15 Borger, Meagan, #4  Scott, Amunique.

45:00
For UMKC: #1  Jami Finnell, #10 Allison Schau, #11 Randi Simmons, #7  Amanda Casalinuovo, #6  Mackenzie Cooper, #17 Kaely
Tott, #19 Sarah Todd, #23 Meagan Malloy, #5  Zaina Mayer, #16 Ashley Gann, #25 Taylor Bare.

46:05 Shot by FAU DeVries, Gabriela WIDE.
48:14 Header Shot by UMKC Ashley Gann WIDE.
-- Foul on FAU.
49:34 Shot by UMKC Kaely Tott, SAVE Lantes, Ashley.
50:23 Shot by FAU Nash, Brittney HIT POST.



50:27 GOAL by FAU Shugg, Jesse, Assist by Nash, Brittney, goal number 4 for season.
UMKC 0, FAU 2

-- *Initial shot hit left post, finished over keeper into upper right
50:27 UMKC substitution: Abby Shimota for Meagan Malloy.
50:58 GOAL by FAU Russo, Marisa, Assist by Nash, Brittney, goal number 1 for season.

UMKC 0, FAU 3
-- *Cross from right side into six
-- Foul on UMKC.
-- Foul on UMKC.
-- Foul on FAU.
53:05 Shot by FAU Russo, Marisa WIDE.
53:47 Shot by FAU Nash, Brittney, SAVE Jami Finnell.
55:24 Shot by FAU Brown, Meghan HIGH.
57:12 UMKC substitution: Cecilee Burdge for Randi Simmons.
57:12 UMKC substitution: Sarah Shaughnessy for Abby Shimota.
57:12 UMKC substitution: Tara Chavez for Taylor Bare.
57:12 UMKC substitution: Laura Creason for Sophie Rackham.
57:12 UMKC substitution: Allison Schau for Zaina Mayer.
58:46 Shot by FAU Nash, Brittney WIDE.
59:24 Shot by FAU Shugg, Jesse, SAVE Jami Finnell.
59:33 Shot by FAU Shugg, Jesse, SAVE Jami Finnell.
60:41 UMKC substitution: Meagan Malloy for Kaely Tott.
-- Foul on UMKC.
62:27 Corner kick by UMKC Cecilee Burdge [62:27].
63:51 FAU substitution: Kelly, Emily for Greany, Jamie.
64:15 Corner kick by FAU DeVries, Gabriela [64:15].
64:46 Corner kick by UMKC Cecilee Burdge [64:46].
65:33 Shot by UMKC Meagan Malloy HIGH.
66:10 UMKC substitution: Taylor Bare for Ashley Gann.
67:01 FAU substitution: Smith, Ellie for Shugg, Jesse.
69:42 Shot by FAU Nash, Brittney, SAVE Jami Finnell.
71:03 Shot by FAU Scott, Amunique WIDE.
71:09 FAU substitution: Bentzon, Alexandra for Russo, Marisa.
-- Foul on UMKC.
-- Foul on FAU.
-- Foul on UMKC.
73:24 Shot by FAU DeVries, Gabriela HIGH.
73:29 FAU substitution: Giordano, Chloe for DeVries, Gabriela.
73:29 UMKC substitution: Kaely Tott for Sarah Todd.
73:29 UMKC substitution: Sophie Rackham for Allison Schau.
73:29 UMKC substitution: Zaina Mayer for Sarah Shaughnessy.
73:29 UMKC substitution: Abby Shimota for Cecilee Burdge.
73:29 UMKC substitution: Ashley Gann for Tara Chavez.
-- Foul on FAU.
-- Foul on UMKC.
76:12 Corner kick by FAU Brown, Meghan [76:12].
77:41 GOAL by FAU Nash, Brittney, goal number 2 for season.

UMKC 0, FAU 4
-- *Keeper drawn out from net, shot from 18 yards out to upper right
77:41 FAU substitution: Griffin, Allison for Nash, Brittney.
77:41 Meagan Shipley at goalie for UMKC.
78:05 FAU substitution: Ferro, Stephanie for Rice, Lindsey.
78:05 FAU substitution: Greany, Jamie for Scott, Amunique.
79:55 Shot by UMKC Ashley Gann HIGH.
-- Foul on FAU.
-- Foul on UMKC.
82:40 FAU substitution: Greany, Jamie for Scott, Amunique.
82:40 FAU substitution: Mundelein, Kara for Brown, Meghan.
82:40 FAU substitution: Bessette, Mariah for Smith, Ellie.
82:40 FAU substitution: Taylor, Julie for Kelly, Emily.
82:40 UMKC substitution: Allison Schau for Abby Shimota.
-- Foul on FAU.



-- Foul on UMKC.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


